
RSC Rotterdam 
( Non ) - operating hours 2024

Terminal operations

Gate operations 

/Reeweg !

Monday 01 January 2024 Terminal closed Gate closed  

Tuesday 02 January 2024 Terminal open 07:15 hrs Gate open 07:15 hrs - 22:00 hrs

Sunday 31 March 2024 Terminal closed Gate closed

Monday 01 April 2024 Terminal open 23:15 hrs Gate closed

Tuesday 02 April 2024 Terminal open Gate open 06:00 hrs - 22:00 hrs

Saturday 27 April 2024 Terminal open (all shifts) Gate open 06:00 hrs - 22:00 hrs

Saturday 05 May 2024 Terminal open (all shifts) Gate open 06:00 hrs - 22:00 hrs

 

Thursday 09 May 2024 Terminal open (all shifts) Gate open 06:00 hrs - 14:00 hrs

Sunday 19 May  2024 Terminal closed Gate closed

Monday 20 May 2024 Terminal open 23:15 hrs Gate closed

Tuesday 21 May 2024 Terminal open Gate open 06:00 hrs - 22:00 hrs

 

Tuesday 24 December 2024 Terminal Open until - 23:00 hrs Gate open 06:00 hrs- 14:00 hrs

Wednesday 25 December 2024 Terminal closed Gate closed

Thursday 26 December 2024 Terminal closed Gate closed

Friday 27 December 2023 Terminal open 07:15 hrs Gate open 07:15 hrs - 22:00 hrs  

Tuesday  31 December 2024 Terminal Open until - 23:00 hrs Gate open 06:00 hrs 14:00 hrs  

Wednesday 01 January 2025 Terminal closed Gate closed

Thursday 02 January 2025 Terminal open 07:15 hrs Gate open 07:15 hrs - 22:00 hrs

For further details please contact our customer service Phone: +31 - 10 - 491 36 00
customerservice@rscrotterdam.nl

Christmas

New Year 2024/2025

RSC terminal waalhaven 

Ascension Day

New Year 2023/2024

Easter

King's Day

Liberation Day ( Dutch )

Pentecost / Whit Monday

RSC Rotterdam BV
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